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Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

A.D.B. IT,MAS,FA,Comm Semester-IV 2021 Overall

1 / 1

ADB (2 Year Deg. Progm.) Semester-4

Subject

Financial Statement Analysis

Business Taxation II

Internship + Report

Textile Project

Textile Surface Rendering

Marketing

Textile Seminar

Media Ethics and Laws

Radio and Television News Production

Radio and Television Program Production

Advanced Reporting

Internship

Data Structures and Algorithms

Enterprise Application Development

Operating Systems

Software Engineering

Data Structures and Algorithms - LAB

Enterprise Application Development - LAB

Network Administration

Networking Administration - LAB

Probability and Statistics

         102

         100

         106

          46

          46

          46

          46

          95

          95

          95

          94

          94

         136

          73

         128

         127

         132

          73

          54

          54

         133

Appeared

          74

          81

          91

          45

          45

          45

          45

          95

          94

          95

          92

          92

         101

          72

         128

          86

          94

          71

          54

          51

         128

Passed

  72.55

  81.00

  85.85

  97.83

  97.83

  97.83

  97.83

 100.00

  98.95

 100.00

  97.87

  97.87

  74.26

  98.63

 100.00

  67.72

  71.21

  97.26

 100.00

  94.44

  96.24

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ADC-411

ADC-412

ADC-444

BFAT-204

BFAT-264

BFAT-274

BFAT-284

BMC-401

BMC-402

BMC-403

BMC-404

BMC-405

IT-207

IT-208

IT-209

IT-210

IT-211

IT-212

IT-213

IT-214

STAT-221


