University of the Punjab A.D.B. IT,MAS,FA,Comm Semester-IV 2021 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
ADB (2 Year Deg. Progm.) Semester-4	ADC-411	Financial Statement Analysis	102	74	72.55
	ADC-412	Business Taxation II	100	81	81.00
	ADC-444	Internship + Report	106	91	85.85
	BFAT-204	Textile Project	46	45	97.83
	BFAT-264	Textile Surface Rendering	46	45	97.83
	BFAT-274	Marketing	46	45	97.83
	BFAT-284	Textile Seminar	46	45	97.83
	BMC-401	Media Ethics and Laws	95	95	100.00
	BMC-402	Radio and Television News Production	95	94	98.95
	BMC-403	Radio and Television Program Production	95	95	100.00
	BMC-404	Advanced Reporting	94	92	97.87
	BMC-405	Internship	94	92	97.87
	IT-207	Data Structures and Algorithms	136	101	74.26
	IT-208	Enterprise Application Development	73	72	98.63
	IT-209	Operating Systems	128	128	100.00
	IT-210	Software Engineering	127	86	67.72
	IT-211	Data Structures and Algorithms - LAB	132	94	71.21
	IT-212	Enterprise Application Development - LAB	73	71	97.26
	IT-213	Network Administration	54	54	100.00
	IT-214	Networking Administration - LAB	54	51	94.44
	STAT-221	Probability and Statistics	133	128	96.24

^{***} END OF REPORT ***